

Rochester Hills

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	200	5-0325	Version: 1			
Туре:	Eas	ement		Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/28	8/2005		In control:	City Council Regular Meeting	
On agenda:				Final action:	7/20/2005	
Title:	Acceptance of a Watermain Easement granted by The Pointe Group, Inc., a Michigan Corporation, for the Piontkowski Office Building, for Parcel No. 15-34-477-016					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:	Eas	ements				
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Agenda Summary.pdf, 2. Corrected Easement.pdf, 3. Easement.pdf, 4. 0325 Resolution.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By	1	۵	ction	Result
7/20/2005	1	City Cou	ıncil Regular Me	eting A	dopted by Resolution	Pass

Acceptance of a Watermain Easement granted by The Pointe Group, Inc., a Michigan Corporation, for the Piontkowski Office Building, for Parcel No. 15-34-477-016

Resolved that the Rochester Hills City Council, on behalf of the City of Rochester Hills, hereby accepts a Watermain easement granted by The Pointe Group, Inc., a Michigan Corporation, 2185 Crooks Road, Rochester Hills, Michigan 48309, for the construction, operation, maintenance, repair and/or replacement of a Watermain over, on, under, through and across land more particularly described as Parcel No. 15-34-477-016.

Further Resolved that the City Clerk is directed to record the easement with the Oakland County Register of Deeds.